
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Adapter Polishing Type Colors Ports Fiber Length (m)
2EUTB FC A APC D Duplex 1 Aqua 1 OS1 G.652B 1

E2000 U UPC Q Quad 2 Blue 2 OS2 G.652D 2
LC S Simplex 3 Beige 3 655 G.655 3
MU 4 Green 4 657 G.657
SC 5 12 colors OM1 62.5/125
ST 6 Yellow OM2 50/125

OM3 50/125
OM4 50/125

ORDERING INFORMATION EXAMPLE
2EUTB SC U S 6 1 OS2 1

Configuration: Indoor terminal box Model 2EUTB SC UPC SX 1 Yellow OS2 1mt pigtail

Our Terminal Boxes are applicable in the straight through or 
branch connection of indoor cable.
Indoor wiring terminal box Inner clip design is used for easy 
operation.
Max capacity cores of 4 SC Simplex.

FIBER OPTIC TERMINAL BOX MODEL 2EUTB

Dimensions (mm) 150*110*35

Material ABS

Weight (kg) 0.2

Operating Temperature (°C) -25°C ~ +45°C

Packing 1 box of 48*25*39cm : 60 units
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Coating Non-Circularity %  ≤6.0
Cladding-Coating Concentricity Error um  ≤12.0

Cable Cutoff Wavelength nm  λcc≤1260

Attenuation (max)
1310nm

dB/km
 ≤0.36

1550nm  ≤0.25

Fiber Parameters

Items Unit Specifications

Mode Field Diameter
1310nm um 9.2 ± 0.4
1550nm um 10.4 ± 0.5

Cladding Diameter um 124.8 ± 0.7
Cladding Non-Circularity %  ≤0.7

Core-Cladding Concentricity Error um  ≤0.5

Coating Diameter um 245 ± 5

ADSS 12 FIBER 100 MTS SPAN 
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